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	Committees
	APS Staff Liaison
	Committee Chairs

	Advisory Committee on English Learners (ACEL)



	Sam Klein 703-228-6095 sam.klein@apsva.us




	Anne Zebra
anne.zebra@gmail.com

	Arlington Special Ed. Advisory Committee (ASEAC)
	Kelly Krug 703-228-2663
kelly.krug@apsva.us 
Heather Rothenbuescher
heather.rothenb@apsva.us 

	Nadia Facey
Nadia.aseac@gmail.com


	Arts Education
(AEAC)
	Pam Farrell 703-228-6169 pam.ferrell@apsva.us
	Susan Scott
Susanscott703@gmail.com

	Career, Technical, Adult Ed (CTAE)
	Kris Martini 703-228-7209 Kris.martini@apsva.us
	Alisa Cowen acowen@cowendesigngroup.com David Remick
dremick@arlington.us


	Early Childhood (ECAC)
	Elaine Perkins 703-228-6157
elaine.perkins@apsva.us
	Meredith Jaeckel 
meredithjaeckel@icloud.com


	English Language Arts (ELAAC)
	Lori Silver 703-228-8044 lori.silver@apsva.us
	Cloe Chin
Cloechin@hotmail.com

	Equity and 
Excellence (EEAC)
	Carolyn Jackson 703-228-6152
carolyn.jackson@apsva.us

	Ipyana Spencer
Ipyana.spencer@gmail.com
Terron Sims
terronsims@gmail.com


	Gifted Services (GSAC)
	Cheryl McCullough
703-228-6159
cheryl.mccullough@apsva.us
	Elaine Maag elainemaag@gmail.com
 Dan Corcoran danjcorcoraniii@gmail.com

	Mathematics (MAC)
	Shannan Ellis 703-228-6136 shannan.ellis@apsva.us
	Amy Smith Beaumont
amy_smith_b@yahoo.ocm
Ron Fecso
rfecso@msn.com



	Science (SAC)
	Dat Le 703-228-6163
Dat.le@apsva.us
	Jason Papacosma
sjpapac@hotmail.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Social Studies 
	Kerri Hirsch 703-228-6141
kerri.hirsch@apsva.us
	Anne Paris
ACHParis@gmail.com

	Student Services

	Laura Newton 703-228-6058 laura.newton@apsva.us


	Kristin Pickle
kpickle@earthlink.net
Judy Hadden
cjhadden@gmail.com


	World Languages (WLAC)
	Elisabeth Harrington 703-228-6096
elisabeth.harrington@apsva.us 
	Frederick Jackson
  fhjackson@mac.com
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